SBE/Outreach Liaisons

Department Liaison Phone Fax E-mail
Administrator’'s Office Lisa Driscoll 335-1023 | 646-1353 | ldris@cao.cccounty.us
Clerk of the Board June McHuen 355-1 900 335-1913 | JMcHu@cob.cccounty.us
Dept of Info Tech Arlene Serrano 313-1323 | 313-1430 | ASerr@doit cccounty.us
Office of Media & Comm. | Christine Wampler 313-1183 | 313-1185 | CWamp@contracosiatv.org
Revenue Collection Gene Williams 335-8550 | 335-8545 | GWill@orc.cccounty us
_ Risk Management Sharon Hymes-Offord | 335-1442 | 335-1421 | SHyme@riskm cccounty.us
AL L Roxanne Crosby 646-5250 | 646-5732 | rcros@ag.cccounty.us
Jeanie Rounsaville 335-8370 | 335-8371 | JRoun@asd.cccounty.us
Debra McClanahan 313-7508 | 313-7660 | dmccl@assr.cocounty.us
Elizabeth Verigin B46-2185 | 646-2649 | everi@ac.cccounty.us
Laura Glass 335-1178 | 646-4450 | iglas@bi.cccounty.us
Debi Cooper 335-7899 | 335-7893 | DCoop@cr.cccounty.us
Louise Aielio 335-4303 | 335-1300 | laiel@cd.cccounty.us
Nikki Merritt 646-6119 | 646-6708 | ndmerritt@ucdavis.edu
Wanda McAdoo 355-1811 | 646-1078 | wmecad@cc.cccounty us
Marianne Farina 313-4447 | 335-3625 | mfarina@dcss.cccounty.us
Jennifer Marttinen 057-2234 | 646-4683 | jmaritinen@contracostada.org
Elaine Burres 313-1717 | 313-1575 | eburres@ehsd.cccounty.us
Fire District-Contra Costa | Mike George 941-3311 | 941-3319 | mgeor@cccipd.org
Crockett-Carquinez Jerry Littleton 510/787-2717 | 510/787-2723 M@agi_com
_ East Contra Costa Hugh Henderson 634-3400 | 634-1423 | hhenderson@eccfpd.org
Services Kevin Berenson 313-7300 | 313-7319 | kberenson@gsd cccounty.us
Editha Guevarra 957-5450 | 957-5401 | eguevarr@hsd.cccounty.us
Contracts Tasha Scott 957-5502 | 957-5509 | TScolt@hsd.ccocounty us
Finance George Washnak 957-5440 | 957-5401 | gwashnak@hsd.cccounty.us
Administration Pat Godley 957-5405 | 957-5409 | pgodley@hsd.cocounty.us
Administration William Walker 057-5403 | 957-5409 | wwalker@hsd.cccounty.us
Ma nal Management Renee Nunez 370-5421 | 370-5430 | rnunez@hsd.cccounty. us
iman Résources Nancy Zandonella 335-1751 | 335-1799 | nzand@hrd cccounty. us
Carolyn Silva 927-3207 | 646-6461 | csilv@ccglib.org
Jim Morphy 313-4195 | 313-4191 | JimMorphy@prob.cccounty. us
Tt Defender Donna Broussard 335-8065 | 335-8030 | dbrou@pd.cceounty.us
Sharon Gatto 335-8046 | 335-8030 ! sgati@pd cccounty.us
Paula Edmonds 313-2389 | 313-2333 | pedmo@pw.cccounty.us
Elizabeth Arbuckle 335-1553 | 335-1551 | EArbu@so.cccounty.us
er/1 Rudy Bautista 957-2802 | 957-2898 . | Rbaut@tax.cecounty.us
Veterans Serwce Oft" ice | Phil Munley 313-1481 | 313-1490 | Pmunle@vs.cccounty.us
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